Case Number: 2203338/2025



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Anna Mkhitaryan

Respondents: (1) University College London

(2) Kaskia Haremza(3) Mark Hopwood(4) Michael brown

Heard at: London Central (by video)

On: 27 June 2025

Before: Employment Judge E Burns

Representation

For the Claimant: Represented herself For the Respondents: Anna Greenley, Counsel

JUDGMENT

The Claimant's application for interim relief brought pursuant to Section 128 of the Employment Rights Act 1996 against the First Respondent is not well founded and is dismissed.

Employment Judge E Burns 27 June 2025	
Sent to the parties on:	1 July 2025
For the Tribunals Office	